For more information contact your local stockist or visit us at puretecgroup.com
Phone AU 1300 140 140 NZ 0800 130 140 Email sales@puretecgroup.com
DECEMBER.2021
KWIK CONNECT™ FITTINGS
GENERAL INFO SPARES & FITTINGS
Quality water filtration products need quality fittings
Puretec fittings are a fast and easy way to distribute a wide range of liquids and gases. The Puretec fittings have a unique oval-shaped collet,
making it easier to grip, easier to connect and easier to disconnect. The rounded stainless teeth within the fittings are the secret to a perfect seal

KSE0808M Stem to tube 8 mm tube
Kwik Connect™ | Stem Adaptor
Ordering Code Description Size
KSM44 Stem to male thread 1/4” Stem x1/4” M
KSM46 Stem to male thread 1/4” Stem x 3/8” M
KSM54 Stem to male thread 5/16” Stem x 1/4” M
KSM56 Stem to male thread 5/16” Stem x 3/8” M
KSM64 Stem to male thread 3/8” Stem x 1/4 M (NPTF)
KSM66 Stem to male thread (As
used in CO Series systems)
3/8” Stem x 3/8” M
KSM67 Stem to male thread (As
used in CO Series systems)
3/8” Stem x 1/2” M
KSM76 Stem to male thread 11/2” Stem x 3/8” BSPM
KSM77 Stem to male thread 1/2” Stem x 1/2” M
For more information contact your local stockist or visit us at puretecgroup.com
Phone AU 1300 140 140 NZ 0800 130 140 Email sales@puretecgroup.com
DECEMBER.2021
KWIK CONNECT™ FITTINGS
Kwik Connect™ | Shutoff Valve
Ordering Code Description Size
KSOV44 Shutoff ball valve Straight 1/4” tube x 1/4” tube
KSOV44N Shutoff ball valve Straight 1/4” tube x 1/4” M
KSOV66 Shutoff valve Straight 3/8” tube x 3/8” tube
KSOV66N Shutoff ball valve Straight 3/8” NPTF x 3/8” tube
KSOV77 Shutoff valve Straight 1/2” tube x 1/2” tube
KSOVE44N Shutoff valve Elbow 1/4” tube x 1/4” F
KSOVE64N Shutoff valve Elbow 3/8” tube x 1/4” F
KSOV44 KSOVE44N
Kwik Connect™ | Tap Adaptor
Ordering Code Description Size
KTA42 Tap adaptor 1/4” Tube x 1/8” NPT